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Hamp on Park Hawks are: 

Hardworking, g,  

Welcoming, Kind,  

Safe 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Grade 5 Leaving Ceremony 
Tuesday June 24 

1:15 pm 
  

We are looking forward to our  
Grade 5 Leaving Ceremony!   

  
Doors will open at 1:00pm.   Please do not 

arrive to line up at the school until 
12:45 (after our younger students have 

finished their outside play time). 
  

Seating is limited.  There are only enough 
seats for 2 people per Grade 5 

family.  Strollers will need to be parked 
outside of the gym, in our multipurpose 

room.   
  

Program Starts at 1:15pm (after seating of K - 
Gr 4 students) 

 
Please reach out to your child’s grade 5 

teacher if you have any questions        
 

 

 

  
A friendly reminder that our  

last day of school is Thursday June 26.  

 

Students will be dismissed at 12:00. Please 

be sure to arrange pick up for your child.  
Supervision will be provided for those 

students whose parents are unable to pick 

up until 2:50 pm.  

 

Please email the office 

(westwood@sd43.bc.ca) before Tuesday 

June 24, if your child requires this 

supervision. 

 

  

 



Calendar Dates 

• June 13 – Grade 5 Cultus Lake Trip  

• June 20 - Hot Lunch Treat Bags 

• June 24 – Grade 5 Leaving Ceremony – 1:15  

• June 26 – Last Day of school – Early Dismissal – 12:00 

École Westwood Elementary PAC 
PAC e-mail: westwoodpachub@gmail.com 
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WESTWOOD SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2025-26 

Designation Date (s) 

Schools Open Tuesday September 2, 2025 

Pro-D Day Friday September 19, 2025 

Truth & Reconciliation Day Tuesday September 30, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 13, 2025 

Pro-D Day Friday October 24, 2025 

Remembrance Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 

Early Dismissal – 1 pm Wednesday November 19, 2025 

Schools close for Winter Vacation 
(last day in session) 

Friday December 19, 2025 

Winter Vacation Monday December 22, 2025  - Friday 
January 2, 2026 

Schools re-open after Winter 
Vacation 

Monday January 5, 2026 

School Based Pro-D Day Monday January 26, 2026 

BC Family Day Monday February 16, 2026 

Pro-D Day Friday February 27, 2026 

Schools close for Spring Vacation 
(last day in session) 

Friday March 13, 2026 

Spring Vacation period Monday March 16, 2026 – Friday March 
27, 2026 

Schools re-open after Spring Break Monday March 30, 2026 

Good Friday Friday April 3, 2026 

Easter Monday Monday April 6, 2026 

Early Dismissal – 1 pm  Thursday April 23, 2026 

Pro-D Day Friday April 24, 2026 

School Based Pro-D Day Friday May 15, 2026 

Victoria Day Monday May 18, 2026 

Last day of school for all students Thursday June 25, 2026 

Administrative Day Friday June 26, 2026 

 

 

 

 


